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Revenues League Projection 2025-2026  Proposed 24-25 YTD 23-24 ACTUAL 22-23 ACTUAL21-22 Actual 20-21 Actual 19-20 ACTUAL

30100 Water Collections $350,000.00 $276,251.87 $340,078.75 $236,983.22 $292,846.88 $287,174.07 $279,457.88

30110 Late Fees $5,000.00 $5,085.00 $7,130.00 $2,055.00 $2,894.00 $2,770.00 $2,405.00

30130 Re-Read Fee $10.00

30140 Reconnect fee $3,500.00 $4,550.00 $2,800.00 $1,500.00 $1,300.00 $1,225.00 $1,150.00

30200 Water Impact Fee

30300 Water Service Fee (dep+install) $7,000.00 $6,625.00 $12,880.50 $4,915.00 $10,275.00 $4,670.00 $4,623.43

30310 water bill svc fee (Bank Chg) $4,000.00 $3,288.00 $3,768.00 $2,373.00 $2,555.00 $1,918.00 $1,263.50

30400 Water Tap Fee $10,000.00 $9,926.00 $20,775.00 $9,575.00 $14,575.00 $10,875.00 $4,000.00

30500 Irrigation Meter Fee $450.00 $450.00 $1,350.00 $450.00

30600 Water Interest Rev $3,000.00 $1,987.62 $2,877.92 $1,111.18 $98.08 $27.22 $708.31

30700 NC Sales Tax Refund $6,000.00 $8,413.70 $8,099.91 $4,412.77 $6,877.75 spent so far this year

31000 Water Other Income $650.00 $803.61 $300.00 $125.00 $71.82 $150.00 $275.00

31100 Water Billing Fee (BRMSD) $13,500.00 $10,048.50 $13,159.50 $8,557.50 $12,679.50 $12,475.50 $12,322.50

31110 Town Water Use

31500 Water Fund Appropriate

31510 Depreciation fund approp

ARPA funds $0.00 $12,535.00

 Total Revenues $402,650.00 $326,979.30 $412,319.58 $284,152.67 $344,623.03 $322,634.79 $306,655.62


